
Day / Date Opponent Site Time

Thu, Feb 23 Glen Rose TBD

Fri, Feb 24 Glen Rose TBD

Sat, Feb 25 Glen Rose TBD

Tue, Feb 28 Mart Mart 6:00 PM

Thu, Mar 2 Salado 11:00 & 1:00

Fri, Mar 3 Jarrell 9:00 & 1:00

Sat, Mar 4 Jarrell 3:00 & 5:00

Tue, Mar 7 Axtell Axtell 6:00 PM

Fri, Mar 10 Valley Mills Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Tue, Mar 14 Riesel Riesel 6:00 PM

Fri, Mar 17 Bruceville-Eddy Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Tue, Mar 21 Moody Moody 6:00 PM

Fri, Mar 24 Crawford Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Sat, Mar 25 Dominic Savio Bosqueville 12:00 PM

Tue, Mar 28 Mart Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Fri, Mar 31 Axtell Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Sat, Apr 1 Vanguard Bosqueville 12:00 PM

Mon, Apr 3 Valley Mills Valley Mills 6:00 PM

Thu, Apr 6 Riesel Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Tue, Apr 11 Bruceville-Eddy Bruceville-Eddy 6:00 PM

Fri, Apr 14 Moody Bosqueville 6:00 PM

Tue, Apr 18 Crawford Crawford 6:00 PM

District

Bosqueville Lady Bulldogs

Softball 2023

Glen Rose Tournament

I35 Turf Battle Tournament 

(Salado/Jarrell)


